
CMPS 5113 MW 3:30-4:50 TENTATIVE Schedule

Date Material Covered Programming Assignments

Mon, Aug 23 Class Overview/Ch 1, Early History

Wed, Aug 25 Ch 1, Early History, Infix/Prefix/Postfix

Mon, Aug 30 Ch 2, Lang. Design; Infix/Prefix/Postfix

Wed, Sept 1 Ch 2, Lang. Design; Infix/Prefix/Postfix

Mon, Sept 6 No Classes Labor Day

Wed, Sept 8 Ch 3, Functional Programming

Mon, Sept 13 Ch 3, Functional Programming Program 1 Assigned

Wed, Sept 15 Ch 3, Functional Programming

Mon, Sept 20 Ch 3, Functional Programming

Wed, Sept 22 Review Ch 1-3

Mon, Sept 27 Exam 1

Wed, Sept 29 Ch 4, Logic Programming

Mon, Oct 4 Ch 4, Logic Programming Program 1 Due; Program 2 Assigned

Wed, Oct 6 Ch 4, Logic Programming; Demos Program 1 Demos

Mon, Oct 11 Ch 4, Logic Programming; Ch 5, OOP

Wed, Oct 13 Ch 5, OOP

Mon, Oct 18 Ch 5, OOP

Wed, Oct 20 Ch 5, OOP; Ch 6, Syntax

Mon, Oct 25
(Last Day to Drop)

Ch 6, Syntax Program 2 Due; Program 3 Assigned

Wed, Oct 27 Ch 6 (cont); Program 2 Demos Program 2 Demos

Mon, Nov 16 Review Ch 4, 5, & 6

Wed, Nov 3 Exam 2

Mon, Nov 8 Ch 7, Semantics

Wed, Nov 10 Ch 7 Semantics; Ch 8, Data Types

Mon, Nov 15 Ch 8, Data Types Program 3 Due

Wed, Nov 17 Ch 8, Data Types; Program 3 Demos Program 3 Demos

Mon, Nov 22 Ch 9-11 Control/ADT's/Modules

Wed, Nov 24 Thanksgiving - No Classes

Mon, Nov 29 Ch 9-11 Control/ADT's/Modules

Wed, Dec 1 Review Ch 7-11

Mon, Dec 6 Final Exam:   5:45pm-7:45pm Final Exam, Regular Classroom


